50 fifty — the fiftieth    fifty-five — the fifty-fifth  

60 sixty — the sixtieth    sixty-six — the sixty-sixth  

70 seventy—the seventieth 

80 eighty — the eightieth  

90 ninety — the ninetieth  

Числительные от 100 и больше: 

100 — a (one) hundred   100th — the hundredth 

101 — a (one) hundred and one 101st — the one hundred and first  

200 — two hundred   200th — the two hundredth 

1000 — (one) thousand   1000th — the thousandth 

1001 — a (one) thousand and one  

5,550 — five thousand five hundred and fifty  

5,000,000 — five million 

1500 – fifteen hundred (one thousand five hundred) 

Числительные hundred, thousand, million не имеют окончания -s, когда пе-

ред ними стоит другое числительное. Когда числительные обозначают неопре-

деленное количество, они употребляются во множественном числе с окончани-

ем -s, за которым следует предлог of.